
14. Alfred Richter Gedächtnisturnier

Kandern, 13.05.2023

Klasse

A/B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Jonathan Schüle VfK Mühlenbach
1:11

02
2:48

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  4 3

2 Alessio Di Feo SV Eschbach
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  9  1  1  20 1

3 Florian Sandhaas RKG Freiburg 2000
Fr

SS 12:4

51
0:42

02
 1  5  1  0  12 2
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